






























Department : Physics 

Class 

S.No 

Course Name : Space Science 

1 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Marudhar Kesari Jain College for Women, Vaniyambadi 
Value Added Course Enrolment List 

Academic Year: 2019 -2020 

28 

29 

:II B.SC Physics, II B.SC Mathematics, II B.SC Biotechnology & 
II B.SC Computer Application 

Name of the Student 
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Elakiya M 
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Harshiya Begam A 

Indhumathi M 

Nandhini S 

Pavithra p 

Shalini G 
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Swetha R 
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Ramya K 

Sandhiya I 

Saranya R 
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Yumna Mariyam A 

Sabeena kulsum S 

Krithika C 

Ranjeetha CS 
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|I B.SC Mathematics 

II B.SC Mathernatics 
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II B.Sc Physics 

II B.Sc Physics 

|II B.Sc Physics 

I B.Sc Physics 

Department 

II B.Sc Physics 

II B.Sc Physics 

|II B.Sc Computer Application 

II B.Sc Computer Application 

I B.Sc Computer Application 
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II B.Sc Computer Application 
II B.Sc Computer Application 
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Department 

20 Krithika C 

19 Sabeena kulsum S 

18 Yumna Mariyam A 

17 Tanzeela N 

16 |Saranya R 

15 Sandhiya I 

14 Ramya K 

13 Vaishnavi K 

12 |Swetha R 

11 Tamilselvi R 

10 Swathi R 

9 Shalini G 

8 Pavithra p 

7 Nandhini S 

6 Indhumathi M 

5 Harshiya Begam A 

Harini K 

3 Elamathi B 

2 Elakiya M 

1 Shilpa V 

Name of the Student No 
S. 
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Department: Physics 

Course Name : Space Science 
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|II B.Sc Computer Application 

II B.Sc Computer Application 
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39 Monisha R 

38 Mithula B 

37 Iswariya J 

36 Rasiga K 

35 Soniya S 

34 Megha shree S 

33 Shalini R 

32 Sasirekha V 

31 Sandhiya S 

30 Nandhini M 

29 |Leelavathi A 

28 |Sovith selvi A 
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21 Ranjeetha CS 

X 



Department : Physics 
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Shabana devi P 

Swetha S 

RashikaK 

|Jeevalakshmi G 

13 Jenifer T 
14 Lubna aafreen T 

15 Priya A 
16 Rajeswari K 
17 Saranya A 

18 Shabila shabreen S 

19 Surya S 
|Varsha S 

HÒD chl 

Class 

I M.Sc Physics 
IM.Sc Physics 
I M.Sc Physics 

|I M.Sc Physics 

I M.Sc Physics 
I M.Sc Physics 

|I M.Sc Physics 
|I M.Sc Physics 
|I M.Sc Physics 
IM.Sc Physics 
I M.Sc Physics 

|IMCA 

Hours: 32 hrs 

I M.Sc Bio-Chemistry 
I M.Sc Bio-Chemistry 

IM.Sc Bio-Chemistry 
IM.Sc Bio-Chemistry 
IM.Sc Bio-Chemistry 
|IM.Sc Bio-Chemistry 
I M.Sc Bio-Chemistry 
I M.Sc Bio-Chemistry 

PRINCIPAL 

26 

PRINCIPAL 
Manudhar Kesari Jain College 

for Women 
Vaniyamhadi -635 751. 



aru
dha

r 

Kes
2ri Jain

 

Co
lleg

e 

PR
IN

CI
PA

L 
PR

IN
CI

PA
L 

20
 x x 

xx
X

 

Sta
ff 

Si
gn

at
ur

e 

|I 
M.S

c Bio
-

Ch
em

ist
ry 

X
 

X
 

X
 X
 19

 
Su

rya
 S

 

X
I X

 

X
 

X
 X
 

x X
 

X
X

 18
 

Sh
ab

ila
 

sh
ab

ree
n 

S 

X
 

X
X

 

X
 X
 

X
 X

 

X
 17

 
Sa

ran
ya

 A
 

X
 

X
 k 

X
X

 

16
 

Ra
jes

wa
ri 

K
 

X
 

M.S
c Bio
-

Ch
em

ist
ry

 M
Sc Bio

-
Ch

em
ist

ry
 IM

.Sc Bio
-

Ch
em

ist
ry 

M.S
c Bio
-

Ch
em

ist
ry

 
|I 

M.S
c Bio
-

Ch
em

ist
ry 

X
X

 
A

X
 X

 

Y
Y

 

XIX
 

15
 

Pri
ya 

A
 

X
Lx

X
 

X
x

X
x

 

X
 

X
 

X
 14

 

Lu
bn

a 

aaf
ree

n 

T
 

x
X

X
x

 
X

X
X

 

X
 

X
 

X
 13

 
Jen

ife
r 

T
 

X
 

X
 

xX
x 

XX
YX

 X
X

 X
 X
 12

 
Jee

va
lak

sh
mi

 G
 

|I 
MCA

 
|I 

M.S
c 

Ph
ysi

cs X
 

X
 11

 
Ra

shi
ka

 K
 

x
X

X
 

xa
x 

X
 10

 
Sw

eth
a 

S I 
M.S

c 
Ph

ysi
cs 

X
X

X
X

x 

X
 

XX
X 

X
 

9 

Sh
ab

an
a dev

i 
P 

IM
.Sc

 
Ph

ysi
cs 

X
 

X
 X

 X
 8 

Pr
iya

dh
ars

hin
i 

P I 
M.S

c 
Ph

ysi
cs 

xX
 

X
xX

X
 

7 

Pa
vi

th
ra

R 

IM
.Sc

 
Ph

ysi
cs X
 

X
 

X
 

X
X

 

xX
X 

6 

Poo
ja 

T
 

|IM
Sc

 
Ph

ys
ics

 X
 

X
 

X
 X

 

|Ka
viy

a 
R

 

X
 

I 
M.

Sc 
Ph

ys
ics

 X
 

Y
 

4 

|In
dh

u 
S I 

M.S
c 

Ph
ysi

cs 

XX
X 

X
X

 K
k

 

X
X

 

xX
X

 
X

X
 

X
 3 

Div
ya 

A
 

|I 
M.S

c 
Ph

ysi
cs 

K
k

x
k

k
 

Y
 

X
X

X
X

X
x 

X
 

2 

k
k

K
 

E
 16.

08.
19 

Am
rith

a 
M

 

X
X

 

I 
M.S

c 
Ph

ysi
cs X
X

 

X
 

X
 

X
X

 X
 

X
 

X
 X
X

 

1 
As

hw
ari

ya
 S

 I 
M.S

c 
Ph

ysi
cs X

 

X
 

X
 

X
 H

1 

H2| H
3 

H4| H5| H
6 

H
7 

H
8 

H9
H1

0| H11
| 

X
 

Y
X

 X
 

S.
 

N
o 

Nam
e of

 
the 

St
ud

en
t 

X
 

Cl
ass

 

01
.0

8.
19

 

k
2

8
.
0

8
.
1

9
 

K
k

k
 k
x

 
X

k
0

.0
8

.1
9

 

x 

02
.0

8.
19

 

Eo
s.0

8.
19

 

06
.0

8.
19

 

l0
7.

08
.1

9 

08
.08

.19
 

=
09

.0
8.

19
 

10
.0

8.
19

 

13
.08

. 1
9 

14
.08

.19
 

E
 l1

8.0
8.1

9 

19
.0

8.
19

 

20
.0

8.
19

 

.08.1
9 

E
22

.0
8.

19
 

6.08
.19 

S0
4.

09
.1

9 

S0
9.

09
.1

 

12.
09.

19 
17

.09
.19

 
19

.09
.19

 
S2

3.0
9. 

19 

32
4.0

9. 
1 

B2
6.0

9. 
19 

27
.09

.19
 

E2
8.0

9.1
9 

0.0
9.1

9 Da
te 

Co
urs

e 

Na
me

 

: 
Na

no 

Sc
ien

ce 

Yea
r 

&
 

Cla
ss 

: I 

H
ou

rs
: 

32
hr

s 

De
par

tme
nt 

: 
Phy

sics
 

A
ca

de
m

ic
 

Ye
ar

: 

20
19

 

-
20

20
 

Va
lue

 

Ad
de

d 

Co
ur

se
 

A
tte

nd
an

ce
 

M
ar

ud
ha

r 

Ke
sar

i 

Jain
 

Co
lle

ge
 for 

W
om

en,
 

Va
niy

am
ba

di 

26
 

Va
rsh

a 
S IM
.Sc

 
Bio

-
Ch

em
ist

ry 
M.

Sc Bio
-

Ch
em

ist
ry

 

X
 

H12
| 

H1
3|H

14
| H15

| 

H1
6|H

17 H18
| H19 H20
| H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27
| 

H28
| 

H2
9H

30 H
31 H32 

M.S
c 

Ph
ys

ics
, 

I 

MCA
 

&
 

I 
M.S

c Bio 

Ch
em

ist
ry

 










	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part198
	42. NET Coaching

	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part199
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part200
	42. NET Coaching
	abf3518190b0f3a465762ec5ec5888248bf3a7a8a88aa62e112b98998367ac6a.pdf


	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part201
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part202
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part203
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part204
	44.CSIR PART A COACHING-3-8

	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part205
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part206
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part207
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part208
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part209
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part210
	z 12 BANK TRAINING
	value added


	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part211
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part212
	z 12 BANK TRAINING
	bank tranining0001


	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part213
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part214
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part215
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part216
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part217
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part218
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part219
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part220
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part221
	2019 - 2020 NAME_merged_Part222



